EPSA10-1 AND EPSA10-2 Alarm Pressure Switches
Specifi cations, EPSA10-1 and EPSA10-2
System Sensor EPSA10 Series switches are
designed for use in wet, dry, deluge, and pre-action
automatic sprinkler systems to indicate a discharge
from a sprinkler
 Features
•  Sensitivity adjustment wheel, no special tools required

Shipping Weight 1.2 lbs. (.54 Kg)
Warranty 3 years
Ordering Information
7051201 Low pressure supervisory switch, one SPDT, 10–200 PSI
SSEPSA120-2 High/low pressure supervisory switch, two SPDT, 10–200 PSI
Replacement Parts
S07-66-XX Replacement Tamper Screws for Cover of EPSA
WFDW Replacement Tamper Proof Wrench for Cover of EPSA
546-8000 Cover Tamper Switch for EPS Series
Architectural/Engineering Specifi cations
Model shall be an EPSA120-1 or EPSA120-2 pressure type waterfl ow switch as manufactured by System Sensor. They shall be installed on the sprinkler
system with connection as shown on the drawings and/or as specifi ed herein. Pressure switches shall be of the bellows-activated type. Switches shall
have a maximum service pressure rating of 250 psi and shall be adjustable from 10–200 psi. There shall be one (1) or two (2) SPDT contacts rated
at 10.0 Amp @ 125/250 VAC and 2.5 Amp @ 6/12/24 VDC. The contractor shall furnish and install, where indicated on the plans, pressure switches
according to appropriate NFPA standards. Switches shall be provided with a ½ ̋ NPT male pressure connection to be connected into the air supply line
on the system side of any shut-off  valve. Switches shall provide 1 knockout type and 1 open hole for ½ ̋ conduit fi tting attachment and a ground screw
provision for electrical grounding. The switch enclosure shall be weatherproof and carry a UL 4x/NEMA 4 rating when used with proper electrical fi ttings
and conduit. The cover shall incorporate tamper-resistant screws. The unit shall be listed by ULC.